SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 73 by Senator Ward

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 6, after "vulnerable" delete the semicolon ";" and insert a comma ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 8, delete "800,000" and insert "eight hundred thousand"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 9, delete "318" and insert "three hundred eighteen"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

- 8 On page 1, line 10, delete "2,300" and insert "two thousand three hundred" and delete "12.8
- 9 million" and insert "twelve million eight hundred thousand"